Do you need flexibility
in your limit switches?
Make the most of
your energySM
Experience the
IEC Modular
XC Limit Switch.
Li

	 Any head style will work with any body style. (Example: cat whisker, ZCE06)
	 If you would like to order components, then you’re done!
Step 6:	 Part number breakdown:
If you want a
fully -assembled
limit switch, you
need to build a
part number.
Note: Even more options are shown in the limit switch catalog, document number 9007CT0501.
Selection Process
XC K D 21 10 N12
Connection
Miniature:
LI = pre-cabled,
       1m length
  Compact:
  N12 = 1/2 NPT conduit entry
  P16 = ISO M16 conduit entry
Head
Examples:     10 = ZCE10           45 = ZCY45 + ZCE01
(Note:  Rotary head is not shown in catalog number for lever type units)
Contact
21 = N.C. + N.O. snap action                 25 = N.C. + N.O. slow break
Material
XCM:  D = metal
Format
M = miniature        K = compact             T = wide compact
XCK:  D = metal, P = plastic,
XCK:  T = plastic with 2 conduit entries
Schneider Electric - North American Operating Division
	 8001 Knightdale Blvd
	 Knightdale, NC 27545
	 Phone: 919.266.3671
	 Fax: 919.266.4460
	 www.us.Schneider-Electric.com ©
20
08
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
.
A
ll
rig
ht
 re
se
rv
ed
.
10-08  lbDocument # 9007HO0804
Still need help? Call 888-SquareD.
Safety & security. Reliability & productivity.